
Musiknummer Startnummer Name Vorname Verein Reifen Seil
1 1 Weinbender Amalia TSV Hof 1861 x
2 14 Bestele Hannah Sophie TSV Firnhaberau 1926 x
3 2 Salihi Amara TSV Firnhaberau 1926 x
4 15 Franz Ionela Antonia TSV Hof 1861 x
5 3 Hausold Anissa TSV Hof 1861 x
6 16 Machado Johanna TSV 1862 Friedberg x
7 4 Gail Anna TSV Firnhaberau 1926 x
8 17 Gallmeier Julia ASV Cham 1863 x
9 5 Müller Anna-Fee TSV Hof 1861 x

10 18 Fackler Julia TSV Firnhaberau 1926 x
11 6 Yaman Annalena Yasemin TSV Hof 1861 x
12 19 Yakimenko Kira TSV 1862 Friedberg x
13 7 Yacoub Edessa TSV Firnhaberau 1926 x
14 20 Gibas Laura Emilia TSV Firnhaberau 1926 x
15 8 Ketterer Emilia TSV Firnhaberau 1926 x
16 21 Youssry Layla TV Traunstein 1864 x
17 9 Angeli Eva TSV 1862 Friedberg x
18 22 Hafner Lisa TSV 1862 Friedberg x
19 10 Brugger Flora TSV 1862 Friedberg x
20 23 Berg Maria Alexandra TSV Hof 1861 x
21 11 Rothe Hanna TSV 1862 Friedberg x
22 24 Dummer Mia Isabelle ASV Cham 1863 x
23 12 Vogel Hannah ASV Cham 1863 x
24 25 Strelcyk Mira Noemi TSV Firnhaberau 1926 x
25 13 Staffa Hannah TSV Firnhaberau 1926 x
26 1 Weinbender Amalia TSV Hof 1861 x
27 14 Bestele Hannah Sophie TSV Firnhaberau 1926 x
28 2 Salihi Amara TSV Firnhaberau 1926 x
29 15 Franz Ionela Antonia TSV Hof 1861 x
30 3 Hausold Anissa TSV Hof 1861 x
31 16 Machado Johanna TSV 1862 Friedberg x
32 4 Gail Anna TSV Firnhaberau 1926 x
33 17 Gallmeier Julia ASV Cham 1863 x
34 5 Müller Anna-Fee TSV Hof 1861 x
35 18 Fackler Julia TSV Firnhaberau 1926 x
36 6 Yaman Annalena Yasemin TSV Hof 1861 x
37 19 Yakimenko Kira TSV 1862 Friedberg x
38 7 Yacoub Edessa TSV Firnhaberau 1926 x
39 20 Gibas Laura Emilia TSV Firnhaberau 1926 x
40 8 Ketterer Emilia TSV Firnhaberau 1926 x
41 21 Youssry Layla TV Traunstein 1864 x
42 9 Angeli Eva TSV 1862 Friedberg x
43 22 Hafner Lisa TSV 1862 Friedberg x
44 10 Brugger Flora TSV 1862 Friedberg x
45 23 Berg Maria Alexandra TSV Hof 1861 x
46 11 Rothe Hanna TSV 1862 Friedberg x
47 24 Dummer Mia Isabelle ASV Cham 1863 x
48 12 Vogel Hannah ASV Cham 1863 x
49 25 Strelcyk Mira Noemi TSV Firnhaberau 1926 x
50 13 Staffa Hannah TSV Firnhaberau 1926 x
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